



Promotion Terms & Conditions:

- Valid with the purchase of the Satisfry Dual Basket Airfryer
- Promotion period: May 1 to June 30, 2025
- Your request must be submitted to Russell Hobbs no later than July 15, 2025
- Only valid for purchases made through participating retailers in the Netherlands or Belgium

How to claim your free cookbook:

- 1. Send a copy of your purchase receipt clearly showing:
 - that you purchased the Satisfry Dual Basket Airfryer
 - at a participating retailer
 - within the valid promotion period
- 2. Share your full postal address for delivery of the cookbook
- 3. Email everything to: cs-benelux@eu.spectrumbrands.com
- 4. Your request will be processed within 3 business days.
- 5. Once approved, the cookbook will be shipped, and you can expect delivery within 2–3 business days.



ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- These terms and conditions apply to the Russell Hobbs Satisfry Dual Basket Airfryer Promotion (hereinafter: "promotion") organized by Spectrum Brands Benelux BV (hereinafter: "SPB").
- 2. In addition to these terms, the general terms of use of SPB also apply as published at: https://nl.russellhobbs.com/voorwaarden. In case of discrepancies, these additional terms take precedence.
- 3. This promotion is only valid for purchases made in the Netherlands or Belgium during the promotion period from May 1, 2025 to June 30, 2025.
- 4. The promotion only applies if the promotional product was purchased through one of the participating retailers.

Russell Hobbs Promotional Product:

Satisfry Dual Basket 9L Airfryer - 27680-56

Participating Retailers:

- Bol.com
- Mediamarkt NL
- Mediamarkt BE
- Krëfel
- 5. Claims submitted after July 15, 2025 will not be processed. In cases of abuse, fraud, or deception, SPB reserves the right to exclude the involved participant from the promotion.
- 6. SPB is not responsible for lost, delayed, or damaged submissions.
- 7. This promotion is only valid for individuals aged 18 and over who reside in the Netherlands or Belgium. Participation is reserved for consumers only.
- 8. SPB aims to respond to each request within 3 business days.
- 9. SPB is not responsible for the availability of promotional models in stores.
- 10. SPB reserves the right to change or amend the promotion terms at any time.
- 11. SPB is entitled, at its sole discretion and without prior notice, to modify or terminate the promotion or its terms during the promotional period, without being liable for any compensation to participants.